
 

 

WEDDING SUPPLIERS  
 

WEDDING PLANNERS |EVENT MANAGEMENT 
Port Douglas Weddings  0418 456 880 www.portdouglasweddings.com.au 

Dragonfly Weddings & Events  0411 352 433 www.dragonflyweddings.com.au 

Dynamic Weddings   0404 763 422 www.dynamicweddings.net.au 

Port Douglas Wedding & Hire  07 4098 4308 www.myweddinginportdouglas.com 

Sugar Wharf Weddings    www.sugarwharfweddings.com.au 

WEDDING EVENT | DESIGN & HIRE  
Port Douglas Catering & Events  07 4099 4233 www.portdouglascatering.com.au 

Port Douglas Wedding & Hire  07 4098 4308 www.myweddinginportdouglas.com 

Vintage Wedding Hire  07 40311190 www.facebook.com/TheVintageHireCo/ 

Ward Benedict Productions  0415 443 868 www.wardbenedict.com.au 

Uptown Hire   07 4098 2144 www.uptown.com.au 

Port Douglas Wedding Arches  0439 456 522 www.portdouglasweddingarches.com.au 

Douglas Vintage Van Bar Hire  0412131694 www.portdouglasvintagevanco.com.au  

Sugar Wharf Weddings             www.sugarwharfweddings.com.au 

Northampton Events  04176352020      www.northampton.net.au   

Eventcore     www.eventcore.com.au 

WEDDING VENUES |Ceremony or Reception 
St Mary’s by The Sea Chapel  0418 456 880 www.portdouglasweddingc.com.au  

Crystal Wedding Chapel -Sheraton Mirage07 4099 5888 www.starwoodhotels.com 

Silky Oaks Lodge   07 4098 1666 www.silkyoakslodge.com.au 

Salsa Bar and Grill   07 4099 4922 www.salsaportdouglas.com.au 

Alamanda Chapel Palm Cove  1800 334 683  www.spb.com.au 

Nautilus Restaurant   07 4099 5330 www.nautilus-restaurantr.com.au 

Barbados Port Douglas  0409 121213 www.barbadosportdouglas.com.au/ 

Coconut Grove   07 4099 0600 www.coconutgroveportdouglas.com.au 

Executive Retreats   07 4098 1418 www.executiveretreats.com.au 

Sea Temple Port Douglas  07 4084 3500 www.pullmanportdouglas.com.au 

Zinc    07 4099 6260 www.zincportdouglas.com.au 

Niramaya    07 4098 5898   www.niramaya.com.au 

Peppers Beach Club   07 4087 1000 www.peppers.com.au 

Flames of the Forest   07 4099 3144 www.flamesoftheforest.com.au 

The Court House Hotel  07 4099 5181 www.courthouseportdouglas.com.au 

Thala Beach Lodge   07 4098 5700 www.thalabeach.com.au 

Rainforest Estate   07 4098 2525 www.rainforestestate.com.au 

Bally Hooley Train   07 4099 1839 www.ballyhooley.com.au 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 
Visibility Video & Photography  0402 024 645 www.visibilityvideo.com.au 

BlueSky Photography  0422 755 824 www.blueskyphotography.net.au 

Matthew Evans    0423 468 133 www.matthewevansphotography.com.au 

The Raw Photographer  0466 908 959 www.therawphotographer.com 

The Seitter Woodhouse   0424 346 416 www.theseitterwoodhouse.com.au 

Lukas Teasdale Photography  0422292693  lukasteasdalephoto@gmail.com      

Posh Photography   1300 138 227 www.poshphotos.com.au 

Catseye Photography & Video  0427 254 228 www.catseyeproduction.com.au 

Sass Studios – Ben Keating  0406 515 858 www.sassstudios.com  

Peppermint Lane Photography  0437 064 130 www.peppermintlane.com.au 

MOD Videos   07 4038 1782 www.modvideos.com.au 

Threadless Films   0408 463 860  www.threadlessfilms.com.au 

Port Douglas Wedding Photography  0422 243 342 www.portdouglasweddingphotography.com  

Port Douglas Photography   0437 538 971 www.portdouglasphotography.net   

Katie Purling Photography    www.katiepurlingphotography.com/ 

FLORISTS  
Floral Edge    07 4099 6094  www.floraledge.com.au  

Nine Blooms   0412 894 343 www.nineblooms.com.au 

Flowers by Wynne   07 4098 8380   www.facebook.com/flowersbywynne/ 

Pink Moss Flowers   07 4059 2874 www.pinkmoss.com.au 
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CATERING 
Port Douglas Catering & Events  07 4099 4233 www.portdouglascatering.com.au 

Platinum Cuisine   07 4099 4308         www.platinumcuisine.com.au 

Chriso The Personal Chef  0434 829 218 www.chriso.com.au 

Nu Nus     07 40591880 www.nunu.com.au 

HAIR AND BEAUTY 
Port Douglas Hair and Make-up  0488 966 247 www.pdhm.com.au 

LG Hair & Makeup   0404 970 159 www.lghairandmakeup.com 

Blush Hair & Makeup   0419 55 44 28 www.blushmakeup.com.au 

DS Hair and Makeup   (07) 4099 6456  

The Hair Shop Port Douglas  07 4099 5987 www.thehairshop.com.au      

Tropical Beauty by Shae Howlett 0404 314 042 www.tropicalbeauty.com.au 

Spray tanning/nails/waxing U Beauty 0410 687 589 

Pampers and Champers  0410 687 589 pampersandchampers@hotmail.com 

WEDDING CAKES 
Port Douglas Catering   07 4099 4233    www.portdouglascatering.com.au  

Passion for Cakes   07 40556751 www.passionforcakes.com.au 

TRANSPORT (Ground, Air and Sea) 
Kombis of Cairns   0411 234 303    www.kombisofcairns.com.au  

Exemplar Coaches and Limousines 07 4098 5473 www.exemplaronline.com.au 

Sunpalm Transport Group  07 4099 1191 www.sunpalmtransport.com.au 

Paradise Limousine Service  0403 507 069 www.portdouglaslimousines.com.au 

Nautilus Chauffeured Limousines 07 4084 2633 www.sunpalmtransport.com  

Coral Reef Coaches   07 4098 2800 www.coralreefcoaches.com.au 

FNQ Bus lines   07 4098 2288 www.fnqbus.com  

Synergy Reef Sailing   07 4084 2800 www.synergyreef.com.au 

Enterprise Charters   0409 985 279 www.stargatemarine.com  

GBR Helicopters   07 4081 8888 www.gbrhelicopters.com.au 

MUSIC 
Tropica Entertainment  0419 022692 http://www.tropicaent.com.au 

Mereana Pohatu (acoustic soloist)    mereanapohatu@hotmail.com 

Tony George Entertainment  0412 952 551 www.tonygeorgeentertainment.com.au/ 

DJ Bart    0400 795 123 www.electricdreamsentertainment.com.au 

Audio Visual Solutions  0411 610 311 www.audiovisualsolutions.com.au 

Strings 4     String Quartet kandmduffy@austarnet.com.au  

Solo harpist    Joy Zahner www.musiquefuntastique.com 

BABYSITTING 
Busy Bee Baby Sitting   0417 794 507 www.busybeesbabysitting.com.au 

BEACH AND PARK PERMITS 
Douglas Shire Regional Council  07 4099 9444  www.douglas.qld.gov.au 
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